
P
rotva

T i thoniae

Fossae

Echus
Chasma

Hebes
Mensa

I U S     C H A S M A

O P H I R  C H A S M A

C A N D O R                  C H A S M A

Perrotin

Tithoniae
Catenae

Candor Labes

C
et

i
M

en
sa

C
andor

M
ensa

Candor

Chaos

M E L A S  

C H A S M A
C O P R A T E S  

C H A S M A

Ceti
Chasma

Melas

Labes

Ophir Labes

Ganges 
Catena

J
u

v
e

n
t a

e

D
o

r
s

a

Baetis
Chasma

Hydrae
Chasma

 
Ju

ve
nt

ae
 

 C
ha

sm
a

T I T H O N I U M         C H A S M A

Tithoniae         Catenae

Geryon              Montes
Ius Labes

Louros        Valles

Calydon Fossa

S I N A I

P L A N U M

O P H I R

P L A N U M

A U R O R A E

P L A N U M

T H A U M A S I A

P L A N U M

S I N
A I

D
O

R S A

CopratesLabes

C o p r a t e s                   C a t e n a

M u t c h

Ibragimov

Ritchey

Lassell

V A L L E S  

M
A R I N E R I S  

Eos Chaos

M
E

L
A

S

M
E

L
A

S

F
O

S
S

A
E

D
O

R
S

A

S
O

L
I S

D
O

R
S

A

D
O

R
S

A

F
E

L
I

S

V
al les

Her Desher
Vallis

L U N A E          P L A N U M

X A N T H E    T E R R A

   Ti thoniae                      Fossae 

H E B E S  C H A S M
A   

B
ae

ti
s 

M
en

sa

G A N G E S     C H A S M A

Elaver   V
al

lis
 

 C
A P

R
I         C H A S M A  

E O S    C H A S M A

           N
ia           Fossae 

N
E

C
T

A
R

I
S

 
 

 
 

F
O

S
S

A
E

 

Nirgal Vallis 

Orson 
Welles

N O A C H I S

T E R R A

Capri               Mensa

Morella

Ganges Cavus

Ophir
Cavus

O p h i r                     C a t e n a e
.

Wallula

Walla Walla Vallis
Somerset

Johnstown
. .

Bronkhorst

Ganges
Mensa

Culter.

Toconao

Baetis
Chaos

Ganges

Chaos

Elorza

Martin

Mazamba

A
lle

gheny
   

    
   Vallis 

  D
i t

t a
i n

o
 V

a

l l
e s  

     S
O

L I S
     P

L A
N

U
M

 

Saravan.

Dogana.

S
i n

a i  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

F o s s a e
Sin

ai
Fo

ss
ae

Arima

Baucau

.
Ceti Labes

Candor Colles

Candor

Sulci

.Nia
Tholus

Ophir
Mensa

270°E (90°W)

-5°

0°
275°E (85°W)

-10°

-15°

-20°

-25°

-30°

280°E (80°W) 285°E (75°W) 290°E (70°W) 295°E (65°W) 300°E (60°W) 305°E (55°W) 310°E (50°W) 315°E (45°W)
0°

-5°

-10°

-15°

-20°

-25°

-30°

270°E (90°W) 275°E (85°W) 280°E (80°W) 285°E (75°W) 290°E (70°W) 295°E (65°W) 300°E (60°W) 305°E (55°W) 310°E (50°W) 315°E (45°W)

0
10

00

30
00

-1
00

0

-3
00

0

-5
00

0

-7
00

0

-9
00

0

50
00

70
00

90
00

11
00

0

13
00

0

15
00

0

17
00

0

19
00

0

21
00

0

-8200 Minimum 21229 Maximum
Elevations above 9000 meters

found only on the larger volcanos.

Elevation in meters

Coprates, MC-18
Mercator Projection


